
EXCESS (N$)

OPTION 1

OPTION 2

OPTION 3

OPTION 4

30 000

15 000

7 500

0

120

180

200

450

INSURANCE OPTIONS

INSURANCE SUMMARY

RATE (N$/DAY)

INCLUDED

WINDSCREEN

TYRES

VEHICLE THEFT

PERSONAL BELONGINGS

EXCLUDED

24/7 BREAKDOWN ASSISTANCE

PHYSICAL DAMAGE TO THE VEHICLE

PERSONAL INJURY/DEATH

CAMPING EQUIPMENT

DAMAGES TO THE CLUTCH


