

INSURANCE OPTIONS

	EXCESS (N\$)	RATE (N\$/DAY)
OPTION 1	30 000	120
OPTION 2	15 000	180
OPTION 3	7 500	200
OPTION 4	0	450

INSURANCE SUMMARY

	INCLUDED	EXCLUDED
WINDSCREEN	✓	
TYRES		✓
VEHICLE THEFT	✓	
PERSONAL BELONGINGS		✓
24/7 BREAKDOWN ASSISTANCE	✓	
PHYSICAL DAMAGE TO THE VEHICLE	✓	
PERSONAL INJURY/DEATH		✓
CAMPING EQUIPMENT		✓
DAMAGES TO THE CLUTCH		✓